Position

Recreation Services Manager

Special Events Manager
Recreation Supervisor
Special Events Coordinator
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Special Events Technician
Administrative Specialist IlI
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Leader I
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader I
Lifeguard

Temporary Aquatics
Coordinator

Lifeguard
Recreation Leader |
Lifeguard
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Aquatics Coordinator

Recreation Leader |

Other Positions Held City

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

Department Total Wages

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$148,414
$121,789
$112,305
$101,813
$93,091
$91,935
$88,661
$79,107
$64,082
$63,133
$57,518
$56,993
$56,853
$56,504
$51,365
$49,806

$48,843
$45,632
$45,511
$42,204
$41,936
$41,141
$40,940
$40,700
$40,138
$37,807
$33,435
$32,679
$24,573

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,141
$38,775
$35,993
$33,453
$43,117
$29,940
$34,146
$28,904
$22,736
$22,158
$14,080
$21,849
$21,508
$20,832
$19,634
$17,396

$19,757
$18,185
$18,014
$17,363
$18,133
$24,122
$17,212
$17,404
$23,607
$17,320
$25,229
$12,048
$16,234



Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Temporary
(Part Time)

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Temporary
(Part Time)

Temporary

Temporary
(Part Time)

Temporary

Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

Recreation Coordinator

Temporary
(Part Time)

Temporary
(Part Time)

Temporary
(Part Time)

Temporary
(Part Time)

Temporary

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Recreation Leader

Lifeguard

School Crossing Guard

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard
Lifeguard

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

$21,089
$20,701
$19,832
$19,579
$17,126
$17,112

$15,767
$15,276
$14,098
$13,695

$13,481
$11,797

$11,757
$11,619
$11,102

$10,053

$9,313

$9,033

$8,683
$8,505
$7,464
$7,327
$6,941
$6,730
$4,811
$4,389
$2,355

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$4,209
$0

$155

$994

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,853
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Aides
Recreation Aides
Recreation Aides
Recreation Aides

Temporary Recreation Leader
(Part Time)

Recreation Aides
Recreation Aides
Recreation Aides
Recreation Aides
Recreation Aides
Recreation Aides
Temporary Lifeguard
Recreation Aides
Temporary Lifeguard
Recreation Leader |

Temporary Recreation Leader
(Part Time)

Recreation Aides

Temporary Lifeguard

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood
West Hollywood

West Hollywood
West Hollywood

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$1,922
$1,831
$1,779
$1,726
$1,707

$1,682
$1,678
$1,666
$1,660
$1,627
$1,586
$1,161
$649
$544
$283
$214

$168
$47

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$78
$0

$0
$0



