Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Services Manager		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$148,414	\$47,141
Special Events Manager		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$121,789	\$38,775
Recreation Supervisor		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$112,305	\$35,993
Special Events Coordinator		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$101,813	\$33,453
Recreation Supervisor		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$93,091	\$43,117
Recreation Coordinator		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$91,935	\$29,940
Recreation Coordinator		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$88,661	\$34,146
Special Events Technician		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$79,107	\$28,904
Administrative Specialist III		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$64,082	\$22,736
Recreation Leader II		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$63,133	\$22,158
Recreation Coordinator		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$57,518	\$14,080
Recreation Leader II		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$56,993	\$21,849
Lifeguard		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$56,853	\$21,508
Recreation Leader II		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$56,504	\$20,832
Lifeguard		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$51,365	\$19,634
Temporary Aquatics Coordinator		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$49,806	\$17,396
Lifeguard		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$48,843	\$19,757
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$45,632	\$18,185
Lifeguard		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$45,511	\$18,014
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$42,204	\$17,363
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$41,936	\$18,133
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$41,141	\$24,122
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$40,940	\$17,212
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$40,700	\$17,404
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$40,138	\$23,607
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$37,807	\$17,320
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$33,435	\$25,229
Aquatics Coordinator		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$32,679	\$12,048
Recreation Leader I		West Hollywood	Recreation	\$24,573	\$16,234

Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$21,089	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$20,701	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$19,832	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$19,579	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$17,126	\$0
Temporary Recreation Leader (Part Time)	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$17,112	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$15,767	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$15,276	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$14,098	\$0
Temporary Recreation Leader (Part Time)	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$13,695	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$13,481	\$0
Temporary Recreation Leader (Part Time)	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$11,797	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$11,757	\$0
Recreation Coordinator	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$11,619	\$4,209
Temporary Recreation Leader (Part Time)	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$11,102	\$0
Temporary Recreation Leader (Part Time)	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$10,053	\$155
Temporary Recreation Leader (Part Time)	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$9,313	\$994
Temporary Recreation Leader (Part Time)	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$9,033	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$8,683	\$0
School Crossing Guard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$8,505	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$7,464	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$7,327	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$6,941	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$6,730	\$1,853
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$4,811	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$4,389	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$2,355	\$0

Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,922	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,831	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,779	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,726	\$0
Temporary Recreation Leader (Part Time)	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,707	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,682	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,678	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,666	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,660	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,627	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,586	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$1,161	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$649	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$544	\$0
Recreation Leader I	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$283	\$78
Temporary Recreation Leader (Part Time)	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$214	\$0
Recreation Aides	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$168	\$0
Temporary Lifeguard	West Hollywood	Recreation	\$47	\$0